
RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12008ITA7460908932 Manuel Moretti M ITA
2 12008ITA2695622782 Daniele Salzillo M ITA
3 12004ITA2229167786 Luca Corvatta M ITA
4 12011ITA6575962264 Andrea Maiorano M ITA
5 12009ITA0747078887 Paolo Magi M ITA
6 12006ITA8855927421 Alessandro Lorenzo M ITA
7 12004ITA0655475990 Diego Sebastiani M ITA
8 12007ITA6861500436 Andrea Mandolesi M ITA
9 12012ITA1591235937 Federico Di Giulio M ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12013ITA8533735486 Gabriel Scifoni M ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 22009ITA2631283258 Viola Luciani W ITA
2 22008ITA7165329944 Beatrice Cornejo Prado W ITA
3 22007ITA7946729136 Nikole Moretti W ITA
4 22008ITA4903082864 Rebecca Pirani W ITA
5 22008ITA3229909767 Ginevra Buonfiglio W ITA
6 22009ITA8217925330 Aurora Salvatori W ITA
7 22008ITA1735101805 Aurora Piva W ITA
8 22008ITA9970561099 Chiara Vinciguerra W ITA
9 22009ITA0688314106 Sofia Trasolini W ITA

10 22011ITA6991289251 Gaia Di Diadoro W ITA
11 22011ITA4025567252 Giorgia Romaldetti W ITA
12 22006ITA1946107708 Alessia Ciangola W ITA
13 22008ITA9632648372 Elena Taranto W ITA
14 22007ITA5288208164 Valeria Bilancioni W ITA
15 22010ITA9286711266 Beatrice Donadio W ITA
16 22010ITA6186310777 Siria Scipinotti W ITA
17 22011ITA3887636561 Ilaria Tessaro W ITA
18 22012ITA9701079771 Ilaria D’Orsi W ITA
19 22011ITA9928921620 Viola Nori W ITA
20 22007ITA1884917901 Noa Daniela Buia W ITA
21 22008ITA4522770379 Marta Mandolini W ITA
22 22008ITA1593173560 Maddalena Fidani W ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 22014ITA4709357858 Sofia D’Orsi W ITA
2 22013ITA2104749394 Aurora Biasini W ITA
3 22013ITA9493640133 Greta Margrande W ITA
4 22014ITA5625788557 Ginevra Combattelli W ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12008ITA7460908932 Manuel Moretti M ITA
2 12004ITA2229167786 Luca Corvatta M ITA
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3 12004ITA0655475990 Diego Sebastiani M ITA
4 12009ITA0747078887 Paolo Magi M ITA
5 12008ITA2695622782 Daniele Salzillo M ITA
5 12006ITA8855927421 Alessandro Lorenzo M ITA
7 12007ITA6861500436 Andrea Mandolesi M ITA
7 12012ITA1591235937 Federico Di Giulio M ITA
7 12011ITA6575962264 Andrea Maiorano M ITA

10 12010ITA3281006256 Riccardo Giusti M ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12013ITA8533735486 Gabriel Scifoni M ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 22009ITA2631283258 Viola Luciani W ITA
2 22008ITA4903082864 Rebecca Pirani W ITA
3 22008ITA7165329944 Beatrice Cornejo Prado W ITA
4 22007ITA7946729136 Nikole Moretti W ITA
5 22008ITA9970561099 Chiara Vinciguerra W ITA
5 22010ITA9286711266 Beatrice Donadio W ITA
7 22008ITA3229909767 Ginevra Buonfiglio W ITA
7 22008ITA1735101805 Aurora Piva W ITA
9 22009ITA0688314106 Sofia Trasolini W ITA
9 22005ITA4320759545 Rachele D'Itri W ITA
9 22009ITA8217925330 Aurora Salvatori W ITA
9 22007ITA5288208164 Valeria Bilancioni W ITA

13 22011ITA6991289251 Gaia Di Diadoro W ITA
13 22007ITA3277572389 Ludovica Testa W ITA
13 22006ITA1946107708 Alessia Ciangola W ITA
13 22011ITA3887636561 Ilaria Tessaro W ITA
17 22007ITA1796615269 Giorgia Coloprisca W ITA
17 22007ITA1884917901 Noa Daniela Buia W ITA
17 22008ITA9632648372 Elena Taranto W ITA
17 22010ITA6186310777 Siria Scipinotti W ITA
17 22006ITA8428195304 Camilla Rizzo W ITA
17 22008ITA4522770379 Marta Mandolini W ITA
17 22011ITA4025567252 Giorgia Romaldetti W ITA
17 22008ITA8108342026 Zoe Baraniello W ITA
25 22010ITA0943737034 Valentina Corona W ITA
25 22011ITA9928921620 Viola Nori W ITA
25 22008ITA4993334916 Rebecca Proietta W ITA
25 22012ITA9701079771 Ilaria D’Orsi W ITA
25 22010ITA2633783497 Nicole Boer W ITA
25 22008ITA1593173560 Maddalena Fidani W ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 22014ITA4709357858 Sofia D’Orsi W ITA
2 22013ITA2104749394 Aurora Biasini W ITA
3 22013ITA9493640133 Greta Margrande W ITA
4 22014ITA5625788557 Ginevra Combattelli W ITA

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME GENDER NATIONALITY Q.B.T F.B.T
1 12008ITA2695622782 Salzillo Daniele M ITA 4,947 5,271
2 12006ITA8736546594 Diomaiuti Iacopo M ITA 4,748 5,269
3 12006ITA8855927421 Lorenzo Alessandro M ITA 4,686 5,396
4 12007ITA5645718064 Mastroianni Lazzoni Alessandro M ITA 5,114 5,392
5 12006ITA5740902510 Scoccia Alessandro M ITA 4,608 5,904
6 12008ITA7460908932 Moretti Manuel M ITA 4,672 5,452
7 12006ITA3620661911 Melidoro Matteo M ITA 4,696 5,580
8 12004ITA4253279239 Buttiglione Mattia M ITA 4,877 -
9 12011ITA6575962264 Maiorano Andrea M ITA 5,356 -

10 12010ITA9307637776 Viglione Matteo M ITA 5,494 -
11 12005ITA0366421883 Giannini Andrea M ITA 5,685 -
12 12010ITA3281006256 Giusti Riccardo M ITA 6,249 -

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 22005ITA6713733087 Sara Pasqualini W ITA 4,609 5,451
2 22007ITA7946729136 Nikole Moretti W ITA 5,055 5,678
3 22008ITA9907685207 Sara Maggini W ITA 5,082 5,641
4 22008ITA7165329944 Beatrice Cornejo Prado W ITA 5,211 5,693
5 22010ITA6186310777 Siria Scipinotti W ITA 5,051 5,822
6 22007ITA1796615269 Giorgia Coloprisca W ITA 5,112 5,716
7 22006ITA8428195304 Camilla Rizzo W ITA 5,182 5,768
8 22004ITA9131990669 Kim Pilat W ITA 5,221 5,780
9 22007ITA9602366266 Martha Fabbretti W ITA 5,343 6,040

10 22005ITA3357258355 Virginia Doveri W ITA 5,391 6,063
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11 22008ITA9632648372 Elena Taranto W ITA 5,397 6,180
12 22008ITA3229909767 Ginevra Buonfiglio W ITA 5,415 6,085
13 22010ITA4936281018 Carlotta Giorgi W ITA 5,434 6,089
14 22009ITA7974480138 Giada De Fraia W ITA 5,454 6,067
15 22006ITA5163636793 Chiara Bechelli W ITA 5,465 5,964
16 22006ITA9457220775 Eleonora Conforti W ITA 5,477 6,165
17 22006ITA4661301054 Grazia Pina Della Cioppa W ITA 5,555 -
18 22007ITA5288208164 Valeria Bilancioni W ITA 5,583 -
19 22007ITA2388885773 Giorgia Tozzi W ITA 5,671 -
20 22008ITA8991434711 Victoria Gismondi W ITA 5,855 -
21 22008ITA8108342026 Zoe Baraniello W ITA 5,903 -
22 22007ITA1386378847 Giulia Grossi W ITA 5,992 -
23 22008ITA0596884866 Gioia Corsi W ITA 6,029 -
24 22009ITA1362157418 Sara Prencipe W ITA 6,144 -
25 22006ITA8697860047 Sofia Prelati W ITA 6,220 -
26 22008ITA4993334916 Rebecca Proietta W ITA 6,229 -
27 22012ITA9701079771 Ilaria D’Orsi W ITA 6,246 -
28 22008ITA9912125565 Nicole Conti W ITA 6,262 -
29 22011ITA8982875168 Isabel Grossi W ITA 6,282 -
30 22011ITA4025567252 Giorgia Romaldetti W ITA 6,344 -
31 22009ITA0688314106 Sofia Trasolini W ITA 6,421 -
32 22009ITA2000520815 Eleonora Federico W ITA 6,463 -
33 22009ITA8217925330 Aurora Salvatori W ITA 6,477 -
34 22009ITA3454665306 Lavinia Lucente W ITA 6,540 -
35 22010ITA7037855412 Giorgia Sellitri W ITA 6,592 -
36 22012ITA7644819623 Viola Fiaschetti W ITA 6,655 -
37 22009ITA9876632775 Bianca Moroni W ITA 6,656 -
38 22010ITA4681275565 Nicole D’Andrea W ITA 6,679 -
39 22010ITA3429627380 Rebecca Ammazzini W ITA 6,694 -
40 22006ITA8393461347 Ilona Di Micco W ITA 6,883 -
41 22006ITA1946107708 Alessia Ciangola W ITA 6,957 -
42 22012ITA4846206919 Victoria Stamerra W ITA 6,984 -
43 22011ITA7564355352 Manuela Prencipe W ITA 7,064 -
44 22010ITA6779060845 Matilde Sini W ITA 7,161 -
45 22009ITA3248680538 Sara Trima W ITA 7,426 -
46 22009ITA3695557282 Sara Pergolesi W ITA 7,688 -
47 22012ITA4665545583 Sofia Terziani W ITA 8,851 -
48 22008ITA3033382848 Asia Visentini W ITA DQ -
48 22010ITA4200299948 Sofia Cafarotti W ITA DQ -
48 22012ITA2828394444 Maria Tovani W ITA DQ -
48 22005ITA3133058664 Sara Petrelli W ITA DQ -
48 22005ITA4320759545 Rachele D'Itri W ITA DQ -
48 22011ITA0696383324 Noara Botrini W ITA DQ -
48 22011ITA4532478713 Maya Ricciarelli W ITA DQ -

DNS 22012ITA1256405957 Gaia Michelena W ITA DNS

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 12013ITA1510557573 Luca Ferrari M ITA 6,786 7,903
2 12013ITA8533735486 Gabriel Scifoni M ITA 7,331 7,931
3 12013ITA0240012273 Andrea Mebrahtu M ITA 9,396 -

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 22013ITA2104749394 Aurora Biasini W ITA 7,931 7,847
2 22014ITA4709357858 Sofia D’Orsi W ITA 7,911 8,159
3 22013ITA9493640133 Greta Margrande W ITA 7,848 7,808
4 22013ITA0064680065 Esmeralda Nikolli W ITA 7,568 7,953
5 22013ITA2805848008 Viola Cetrulo W ITA 8,397 -
6 22013ITA7326756964 Emma Cetrulo W ITA 8,723 -
7 22014ITA5625788557 Ginevra Combattelli W ITA 12,637 -

SPEED KIDS MEN

SPEED KIDS WOMEN


